

. . .

.

•

•

•

•

•

•

.

•

.

.

.

.

•

## Outstanding Employee Award Nomination Form

Name of Nominee			
(First)	(Last)	(MI)	(Nickname)
Title			
Company Name of Nominee			
Preferred Address of Nominee			
City		State_	Zip
Phone:	Email:		

Please submit a **brief biography** of your outstanding employee's career stating why he/she is deserving of the award. Include specific achievements and awards, as well as personal accomplishments such as community service, hobbies and family highlights. Please e-mail the **biography**, **this form and a color headshot** to Perla Manuel at <a href="manuel@afsamail.org">pmanuel@afsamail.org</a>.

.

.

•

•

•

•

•

• • • •

The Outstanding Employee Award recognizes AFSA member company employees who have shown excellence in job performance, management skills and customer relations under the company's standards of finance management.

Outstanding Employee Award recipients will be honored at a special awards ceremony to be held on Wednesday, April 19, 2023 at the opening General Session in conjunction with the AFSA Independents Conference & Expo, The ARIA Resort & Casino, Las Vegas.

As part of the participation in the awards program, sponsoring companies agree to provide their Outstanding Employee Award recipient with a conference discounted registration fee of \$850. AFSA is pleased to provide complimentary conference registration to the award recipient's spouse/companion.

Please provide the information exactly as it should appear on the award and in our publications.

## Deadline extended to March 24, 2023

Please comply with this deadline so that we have time to prepare the awards brochure.

Submit to:
Perla Manuel
American Financial Services Association.
pmanuel@afsamail.org